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Trainer Name Email City State Country
Caroline de Fina, PsyD caroline@beststartclinic.com Brighton Victoria Australia
Carolyne Jones, M.Psych carolyne.jones@latrobe.edu.au Bundoora Victoria Australia
Elizabeth Aylward, MA eaylward@uow.edu.au Sydney New South Wales Australia
Jess Feary, OT  jlfeary@gmail.com Bundoora Victoria Australia
Eva-Maria Dely eva-maria.dely@bblinz.at Linz Upper Austria Austria

Janet Harder, MSLP, BCBA jhmj@jhcoaching-consulting.com Duncan British Columbia Canada
Laurie Vismara, PhD, BCBA-D laurie.vismara@gmail.com Toronto Ontario Canada
Mary McKenna, SLP, BCBA maryslpbcba@gmail.com Comox British Columbia Canada
Michaela Jelen, M. Ed jelenmichaela@gmail.com Victoria British Columbia Canada
Rachael Riethman Osakiconsulting@mac.com Ottawa Ontario Canada

Veronique Chiasson, OT vchiasson@emergingminds.ca Otawa Ontario Canada
Saule Westenholz, M. Ed., BCBA sw@autismesupport.dk Copenhagen Copenhagen Denmark
Bernadette Rogé, PhD roge@univ.tlse2.fr Toulouse Midi Pyrenees France
Marie-Maude Geoffray, MD marie-maude.geoffray@ch-le-vinatier.fr Lyon France
Pauline Decouty, MA pauline.decouty@gmail.com Toulouse Midi Pyrenees France
Mara Sarafidou, MA marasarafidou@gmail.com Athens Greece
Yamit Karabelnik, MA yamitkasd@gmail.com Herzliya Israel
Liliana Ruta, MD, PhD liliana.ruta@cnr.it Messina Italy
Tomoko Haramaki, MA tomoko_h@gd6.so-net.ne.jp Saga Japan
Joanna Kwasiborska-Dudek, PhD j.kwasiborska-dudek@adesse.pl Warsaw Mazowieckie Poland
Kristy Capes, M.Ed k.capes@latrobe.edu.au Madrid Spain
Maria Diez-Juan, MS mariadiezjuan@gmail.com Barcelona Catalonia Spain
Gisela Regli, DESS gr@cocon.ca Zurich Zurich Switzerland
Hilary Wood de Wilde, MSc hilarywood@mac.com Geneva Switzerland

Tzu-Ling Lin, PhD ppjill.lin@gmail.com Taipei City Taiwan Taiwan
Plern Pratoomas, PhD plern@outlook.com Bangkok Thailand

Amber Fitzgerald, MA, BCBA afitzgerald@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States
Aubyn Stahmer, PhD astahmer@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States
Collen Gangemi, M.Ed colleengangemi@verizon.net Haddonfield New Jersey United States
Costanza Colombi, PhD ccolombi@umich.edu Ann Arbor Michigan United States
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Cynthia Zierhut, PhD dr.zierhut@earlydays.center Sacramento California United States
Diane Osaki, OT osakiconsulting@mac.com Denver Colorado United States
Donna Morrison, OT, BCBA djean.morrison@gmail.com Stony Brook New York United States
Elizabeth Griffith, PhD elizabeth.griffith@childrenscolorado.org Aurora Colorado United States
Evan Campa, M.Ed, BCBA evan.campa@gmail.com Chicago Illinois United States
Geraldine Dawson, PhD geraldine.dawson@duke.edu Durham North Carolina United States
Giacomo Vivanti, PhD giacomo.vivanti@drexel.edu Philadelphia Pennsylvania United States
Jamie Winter, PhD, BCBA-D winter.jamiem@gmail.com Westchester New York United States
Jennifer Epstein, PsyD drjepstein@southshorepsych.com Hingham Massachusetts United States
Jill Lorenzi, PhD jill.lorenzi@duke.edu Durham North Carolina United States
Katherine Davlantis, PhD, BCBA-D katie@woodbridgeautismcenter.com Cary North Carolina United States
Kimberlee Moomey, MS, LMFT kimberleemoomey@gmail.com Seattle Washington United States
Lauren Elder, PhD laurenelder@ascentpsychologicalservices.com Cincinnati Ohio United States
Lauren Franz, MCBhB, MPH lauren.franz@dm.duke.edu Durham North Carolina United States
Lisa Wallace, MS lisa.wallace@vanderbilt.edu Nashville Tennessee United States
Marie Rocha, PhD, BCBA-D mlrocha@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States
Melissa Mello, MA, BCBA mmello117@comcast.net Sacramento California United States
Rachel Balitsky, MA, BCBA rbalitsky@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States
Sally Rogers, PhD sjrogers@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States
Sarah Dufek, PhD sadufek@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States
Theresa Macfarland, M.Ed, BCBA theresa@thriveautismcollaborative.com Longmont Colorado United States
Vanessa Avila-Pons, LMFT vmavilapons@ucdavis.edu Sacramento California United States


